(Application Form)

Certified for:

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Main info

Ould Dah Saleck

Chief Engineer
14000

+34604101770
+380953060235

slcdh23@yahoo.com

SALECK.OULD.DAH
Good

08.01.2029

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /

City:
Home address:

Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Tankers

23.02.1968 Mauritania

Ukraine

Spain/Las Palmas, Gran
Canaria

Las Palmas
Las Palmas Gran Canaria

23.08.2027

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB 608438 04.09.2017 UKRAINE 03.09.2027
FH627077 23.08.2017 UKRAINE 23.08.2027
000807237 04.08.2017 UKRAINE 04.09.2027

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

09783/2024 28.06.2024 Ukraine 26.06.2029
28.06.2024 26.06.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/66922/

Basic Safety Training and

. 1503251 05.10.2022
Instructions
Advanced Fire Fighting 1503293 05.10.2022
Proficiency in Survival 1503289 05.10.2022
Craft and RB
Medical First Aid 1503294 05.10.2022
Ship Security Officer 1503253 05.10.2022
Oil Tank Specialized 01764/2024 27.06.2024
Training
Cmk Tank Specialized 13067/2024 25.11.2024
Training
Ship Carrying 1492244 06.09.2022
Dandr/hazard Cargo
Security Awareness 1503253 05.10.2022
Training
Physical Examination 1383/2024 07.10.2024
Yellow Fever Vaccination AB 608438 24.05.2013
Liberia Seaman's Book 1533515
Chief Engineer Karan /Saudi Arabia @ VLCC /319410 MAN/B&W /
26306
Chief Engineer Karan / Saudi Arabia VLCC /319410 MAN/B&W /
26306
Chief Engineer Karan / Saudi Arabia VLCC /319410 MAzl\éfogéW/

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

20.07.2020

15.01.2024 -

16.04.2024

27.07.2023 -

15.10.2023

21.11.2022 -

13.03.2023

14.07.2022 -

05.10.2027

05.10.2027

05.10.2027

05.10.2027

05.10.2027

16.06.2029

23.11.2029

06.09.2027

05.10.2027

07.10.2025

24.05.2027

20.07.2025

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi



Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Abqaiq / Saudi Arabia

Khurais / Liberia

Khurais / Liberia

Amad / Liberia

Niban / Saudi Arabia

Ross Sea / Singapore

Cerigo / Malta

DS Velvet (Ex. Ashna)

/ Marshal Isl.

DS Crown /LIBERIA

DS Crown /LIBERIA

DS Venture / LIBERIA

DS Vada (Alfa Glory) /
PANAMA

DS Venture / LIBERIA

DS Warrior (Front
Warrior) / LIBERIA

DS Venture / LIBERIA

DS Venture / LIBERIA

VLCC /300000 | MAN /33288
Wartsila /
VL
CC /300000 oot
WinGD 7X82
VLCC /300000 Wartsila /
24000
WinGD 7X82
VLGGC /300000 = ANBEW/
24000
7G8OME-9.2
VLCC /300000 = B&W /29340
Crude oil
tanker/ 114542 =~ B&W/13560
VLCC /299089 Wartsila /
36454
VLCGC /301428 =~ MANBEW/
32000
VLCC /309000 = B&W /34650
VLCC /309000 = B&W /34650
VLCC /297000 = B&W/31185
VLCC /309000 = B&W /34650
VLCC /297000 = B&W /31185
Crude oil
tanker /153409 B&W /20900
VLCC /297000 = B&W/31185
VLCC /297000 = B&W/31185

08.09.2022

01.12.2021 -
30.03.2022

14.02.2021 -
01.08.2021

06.08.2020 -
22.11.2020

12.11.2019 -
22.02.2020

12.06.2019 -
13.10.2019

16.06.2018 -
15.12.2018

24.11.2017 -
01.05.2018

15.12.2016 -
01.04.2017

09.12.2015 -
13.07.2016

21.04.2015 -
12.09.2015

20.07.2014 -
06.12.2014

17.10.2013 -
09.05.2014

27.06.2013 -
08.09.2013

12.12.2012 -
12.04.2013

20.01.2012 -
09.08.2012

Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Bahri / Saudi
Arabia

Eastern Pacific
Shipping /
Singapore

Marine Trust
Ltd./ Greece

DS TANKERS /
GERMANY

DS TANKERS/
GERMANY

DS TANKERS
GmbH /
GERMANY

DS TANKERS
GmbH /
GERMANY

DS TANKERS
GmbH /
GERMANY

DS TANKERS
GmbH /
GERMANY

DS TANKERS
GmbH /
GERMANY

DS TANKERS
GmbH /
GERMANY

DS TANKERS
GmbH /



Chief Engineer DS Vision /LIBERIA
FRONT WARRIOR /
hief Engi
Chief Engineer LIBERIA

DS Performer /
MARSHALL
ISLANDS

Chief Engineer

Sex: male

Eyes color: BROWN

Maritime education: . .
engineering

VLCC /297000

Crude oil
tanker /153409

Product tanker /
109000

Height: 171

Weight: 88

Master of science degree in

MARINE MECHANICAL

Speciality: ENGINEER

Next of kin: = Wife

Kin name, Surname: | Oliinyk Liudmyla

GERMANY

DS TANKERS
7.06.2011 -
B&W /31185 07.06.20 GmbH /
11.12.2011
GERMANY
06.12.2010 - VSHIPS /
B&W /2
&W /20900 23.10.2010 GERMANY
DS TANKERS
.12.2010 -
Sulzer /12260 06 010 GmbH /
11.04.2011
GERMANY

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 40

English, Russian, French,

Ukrainian

+34634184304

Spain/Las Palmas



	CV
	Ould Dah Saleck
	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer



